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Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 656
The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies, and are published
herewith in accordance with the requirements of Article 123 of the Companies (Northern Ireland) Order 1978,
as amended by the Companies (Northern Ireland) Orders 1981 and 1982.

Document
Codes

A — Certificate of Incorporation — new company
B — Resolution or other document altering Memorandum or Articles of Association
C — Notice of change of Directors
D — Accounts
E — Notice of change in situation of registered office
F — Copy of Winding up Order
G — Order of dissolution of a company on winding up
H — Liquidator's return of final winding up meeting
J — Statutory declaration in pursuance of Article 6 (2) of The Companies (Northern Ireland) Order 1981
K — Expert's report delivered in compliance with Article 26 or 28 of the Companies (Northern Ireland)

Order 1981
L — Resolution of public company authorising the allotment of securities
M — Resolution of public company, disapplying pre-emption rights
N — Notice of allotment of shares with rights not otherwise registerable .
P — Resolution or agreement stating or varying rights or names of shares in a public company
Q — Return of allotments of a public company
R — Notice of redemption of shares under s. 62 of the Companies Act (Northern Ireland) 1960 by a

public company
S — Certificate of Incorporation on change of name
T — Certificate of Incorporation on reregistration
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Company
Number

R.00033
NI.18614
NI.11877
NI.05064
NI.16109
NI. 11970
NI.18817
NI.08303
NI.07218

NI.07498
NI. 18202
NI. 16863
NI. 18663
NI.02620
NI.15253
NI. 16799
NI.11913
NI.04704
NI. 16077
NI.18011
NI.10191
NI.01294
NI.01427
NI.10611
NI.07540
NI. 16946
NI.18836
NI.05166
NI.05203
NI. 17978
NI. 10601
NI.04391
NI.06885
NI.18915
NI.17417
NI.06612
NI.05105
NI.01554
NI.09374
NI.18115
NI.05278
NI.15683
NI. 17401
NI. 16246
NI. 12284
NI. 13835
NI.09171
NI. 15071
NI.18880
NI. 16976
NI. 14445

Name of Company

Documents — other than new company documents

Anderson & McAuley Holdings
Ashby Investments Limited
Ballynahinch Building Supplies Limited
Bankmore Limited
Belfast Fuel Company Limited
Cairn Pak Produce Co. Limited
Chieftain Insulation (N.I.) Ltd.
Christie & Company (Ireland) Limited
Clandeboye Property Development Company
Limited
D. P. Nevin & Co. Limited
Downshire Catering Company Limited — The
Exelotron Limited
Feriola Limited
Ferry Trailers Limited
Gordon Bennett (Builders Agencies) Limited
Hugh F. McGlue (Exports) Limited
Hugh Uprichard Limited
John McLaughlin (Derry) Limited
Johnston Business Services (Belfast) Limited
Karkraft (N.I.) Limited
Leansure Drills Limited
McCaw Allan & Co. Limited
McKinlay & Co. (Derry) Limited
Moor Steel Engineering Limited
Musketeer Engineering Limited
Owenreagh Gravel Co. Limited
Plycol Specialised Paints Limited
Rathowen Limited
Ravenhill Bottlers Limited
Siskin Investments Limited
Special Ties Limited
Stuart and Company (Motors) Limited
Templepatrick Investments Limited
Tibelson Investments Limited
Trostan Enterprises Limited
Ulster Cash Investments Limited
Walter Alexander & Co. (Belfast) Limited
William Curry & Sons, Limited
A. J. Textiles Limited
Amelwood Limited
Armagh Fisheries Limited
Campart Limited
Capital & Northern Leasing Limited
Clan Cars Limited
Clare Insurance Services Limited
Clogher Aluminium Limited
Dawn Valley Properties Limited
Drumcairne Apple Growers Limited
Electronic Advertising Limited
Enterprise Agencies Limited
Field Day Theatre Company Limited
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Company
Number

NI. 14926
NI. 10064
NI. 12207
NI.02210
NI. 10740
NI.18830
NI.02586
NI.01489
NI.11674

NI.08553
NI.03002
NI.03382
NI. 10306
NI. 14895
NI. 14358
NI. 13221
R.00599

FC.00315
NI. 15620
NI. 15623
NI. 10431
NI.03911
NI.11139
NI.06638
NI.00300
NI.06695
NI.04342
NI.03768
NI.11391
NI.06605
NI.06941
NI.10186
NI.11015
NI. 13060
NI. 12023
NI.13987
NI.05139
NI.11567
NI.10162
NI. 14630
NI.14613
NI.07344
NI.11412
NI.06943
NI.11105
NI.06447
NI.04743
NI. 10968
NI.08038
NI.08111

NL02147
NI.13518

Name of Company

Finance & Leasing (N.I.) Limited
Happythought & Classic Textiles Limited
I. and J. C. Collins Limited
James H. Clendinning & Co. (Lurgan) Limited
Johnston Business Machines Limited
K. & B. Glazing Limited
Kane & Smith Limited
Larne Golf Club, Limited— The
Lisburn and District Group Training Scheme
Limited
Lurgan Screenmaking Company Limited
Lynwood Estates Limited
Markethill Livestock Sales Limited
Mobile Buildings Limited
P. J. Holdings (Architectural) Limited
P. J. Holdings (Construction) Limited
P. J. Holdings Limited
Portadown Loan Company, Limited
Prudential Assurance Company Limited
Redbrae Motors Limited
Redbrae Reproductions & Antiques Limited
Roadside Motors Limited
Robert Murray & Company Limited
Sugar Mill Estates Co. Limited
Thomas McMullan & Co. Limited
Thomas McMullan (Holdings) Limited
Vincent Toner & Son Limited
Westcott Property Company Limited
Wm. McClelland & .Son Limited
Ashton Inns (Belfast) Limited
B.P. Nutrition (Northern Ireland) Limited
Bank of Ireland Finance (Northern Ireland) Limited
Carplant Limited
Charles Caldwell Holdings Limited
Dennison Truck Manufacturing (N.I.) Limited
Discovery 80 Limited
Durable Specialised Coatings Limited
Edward Collins Limited
Geoffrey Conn & Son Limited
John Kearney Limited
Kenlin Developments Limited
McQuillan Securities Limited
Milibern Trust
Norfit Jewellers (Belfast) Limited
Northern Fruit Importers Limited
Paints & Components (Ballymoney) Limited
Pik-n-Save (Northern Ireland) Limited
Plycol - Montgomery (N.I.) Limited
Plycol Montgomerie NI (Reclamation) Limited
R. G. Johnston (Construction) Limited
R. G. Johnston (Property and Development)
Company Limited
Renee Meneely Limited
Royal Avenue Hotel Limited
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Company
Number

NI. 10692
NI.06673
NI. 15622
NI.08118
NI.01865
NI.07079
NI. 17452
NI.11414
NI.04620
NI.11309
NI.09813
NI.04007
NI.05368
NI.08125
NI.11584
NI.04293
NI.05991
NI. 16722
NI. 13050
NI. 16208
NI. 10731
NI. 10001
NI.17810
NI.15582
NI.00095
NI. 16575
NI.06768
NI.02413
NI. 13595
NI.06197
NI.01980
NI.11918
NI.00321
NI.05961
NI.04077
R.00466

NI.08067
NI.01 160
NI.00482
NI. 17482
NI.03676
NI.14177
R.00512

NI. 17685
NI. 14521
NI.11275
NI.04202
NI.08154
NI.06406
NI.01425
NI.12551
NI.06128
NI.12410
NI. 11060

Name of Company

Simpson Forwarding Limited
Sureline Coaches Limited
Tell Textiles Limited
Thomas Somerset & Co. (1971) Limited
United Dominions Trust (Car Plant) Limited
Update (Apparel) Limited
W. M. McCosh (Ayr) Limited
Wheatfield Inns (Belfast) Limited
William Brennan & Sons Limited
A G B Diesels Limited
Agricultural Investments Limited
Alexander Hanna Limited
Antler Estates Limited
Atkinson Precision Engineers Limited
Aughnacloy Plant Limited
Benny B. Stuart, Limited
Brownlow Estate and Investment Company Limited
C.M. (Health Foods) Limited
Car and Home Supplies Limited
Ceco Insulation Services Limited
City Life Assurance Brokers (N.I.) Limited
Dara (N.I.) Limited
Determined Enterprises Limited
Duffm Harvest Machinery Limited
Educational Company Limited — The
Finaghy Agencies Limited
Foyle Fruit Company Limited
Francis Dinsmore, Limited
George Hynes & Partners (Ireland) Limited
Harold Mitchell (Self Service) Limited
Hogg Holdings Limited
Hugh W. Kelly & Son Limited
J. O'Hare Limited
J. M. Rea and Company Limited
James Quinn (Fish Merchants, Derry) Limited
Knock Golf Club Limited
Knockdene Garages Limited
Lame Motor Company Limited
Lennox's (Belfast) Limited
Loughside Power Company Limited
Magazine House Limited
Market Place Advertising Limited
McKenna & McGinley Limited
Microfile Security Bureau Limited
Mr. Records Limited
Newry & Mourne Developments Limited
Newtownstewart Livestock Sales, Limited
Northern Bank Development Corporation Limited
Oliver Gibbons Limited
Pineglow Limited
Pinewick (Manufacturing) Limited
R. J. N. Creighton Limited
Seaforth Developments Limited
Stonyford Cabinets Limited
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Company
Number

NI. 10723
NI. 12696
NI.04163
NI. 14027
NI.03717
NI.03622

NI. 18621
NI. 18626
NI.18910
NL 18928
NI. 18929
NI. 18930
NI. 18931
NI.18932
NI. 18933
NL 18939
NL 18934
NI.18941
NI. 18936
NI. 18937
NL18938
NI. 18942
NI. 18943
NI. 18944
NI. 18945
NL 18946
NL 18947
NL 18948
NL18952
NI.18953

NI.18838

NL 16428

NL18878

NL 17834

NL09447

NL 18591

NI. 14842

NI. 18542

-

Name of Company

Trag Co. Limited
Tullygally Car Breakers Limited
University Book Shop, Limited
Watt-Line Limited
Williames Travel Limited
Wymer's Limited

New Company Documents

Nitel Communications Limited
T. L. Conlon Motors Limited
M.C.M. Building Services Limited
Tolexport Limited
ABC Local Directories Limited
Inland & Overseas Trading Associates Limited
Motalee Investments Limited
Newlyn Investments Limited
Oakfield Agencies Limited
Polar Seafoods Limited
Richmond Antiques Limited
Sangers (Northern Ireland) Limited
Seafresh International Limited
Sperrin Agencies Limited
Teena Enterprises Limited
Armstrong Supplies (Larne) Limited
Aroma-Chem & Co. Limited
Commercial & Industrial Flooring Limited
Dorrians (Derry) Limited
H. & K. Limited
Liquidation Prices Limited
McLoughlin Marine Services Limited
Emerald (CRA) Limited
Foga Marketing Limited

Change of Name

Belfast Insurance Consultants Limited formerly
Rosedene Investments (1985) Limited
Alchem Pic formerly
Sangers (Northern Ireland) Pic
Parkgate Concrete Limited formerly
Glendower Agencies Limited
Alanwood Water Treatment Limited formerly
Knockbrae Limited
Anderson Haulage Limited formerly
J. H. Anderson (Haulage and Demolition) Limited
J.P.F. Limited formerly
Ivyglen(1985) Limited
Jaydam Company Limited formerly
William Fitch and Company Limited
Lobo Hair Thickener Limited formerly
Louis Mane Limited

Document

D
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D
D
C
D
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A
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A
A
A
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20/1 1/85

15/11/85
19/11/85

20/11/85
a

Company
Number

NI. 18876

NL13683
NI.10127
NL00404
R.00153
R.00348

Name of Company

Pageboy Services (N.I.) Limited formerly
Drumlester Agencies Limited

Companies Winding-Up
Copy of Winding-Up Order
Notice of Final Winding-Up MTG

Bellarena Fisheries Limited
Hogg Brothers Contractors Limited
McKibbin Estate, Limited
Coey Limited
J. & T. Sinclair & Company Limited

Document

S

H
H
H
H
H
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