

SUPPLEMENT TO

The Belfast Gazette

OF FRIDAY, 22ND NOVEMBER, 1985

Published by Authority

Registered as a Newspaper at the Post Office

Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 656

The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies, and are published herewith in accordance with the requirements of Article 123 of the Companies (Northern Ireland) Order 1978, as amended by the Companies (Northern Ireland) Orders 1981 and 1982.

Document

Codes

Α —	Certificate of	Incorporation —	new company
A	Certificate of	incorporation —	new comban

- B Resolution or other document altering Memorandum or Articles of Association
- C Notice of change of Directors
- D Accounts
- E Notice of change in situation of registered office
- F Copy of Winding up Order
- G Order of dissolution of a company on winding up
- H Liquidator's return of final winding up meeting
- J Statutory declaration in pursuance of Article 6(2) of The Companies (Northern Ireland) Order 1981
- K Expert's report delivered in compliance with Article 26 or 28 of the Companies (Northern Ireland)
 Order 1981
- L Resolution of public company authorising the allotment of securities
- M Resolution of public company, disapplying pre-emption rights
- N Notice of allotment of shares with rights not otherwise registerable
- P Resolution or agreement stating or varying rights or names of shares in a public company
- Q Return of allotments of a public company
- R Notice of redemption of shares under s. 62 of the Companies Act (Northern Ireland) 1960 by a public company
- S Certificate of Incorporation on change of name
- T Certificate of Incorporation on reregistration

100		1 10 THE BELFAST GAZETTE, ZZND NOVEMBER, 1903	
Date of receipt or	Company	Name of Company	Document
issue	Number		Document
		Documents—other than new company documents	
15/11/85	R.00033	Anderson & McAuley Holdings	D
,,	NI.18614	Ashby Investments Limited	E
,,	NI.11877	Ballynahinch Building Supplies Limited	C
• ••	NI.05064	Bankmore Limited	D
,,	NI.16109	Belfast Fuel Company Limited	E
,,	NI.11970	Cairn Pak Produce Co. Limited	E
,,	NI.18817	Chieftain Insulation (N.I.) Ltd.	BB
,,	NI.08303 NI.07218	Christie & Company (Ireland) Limited	D
**	N1.0/216	Clandeboye Property Development Company Limited	B
	NI.07498	D. P. Nevin & Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.07498 NI.18202	Downshire Catering Company Limited—The	D C
,,	NI.16202 NI.16863	Exelotron Limited Exelotron Limited	D
>>	NI.18663	Feriola Limited	BB
,,	NI.02620	Ferry Trailers Limited	В
,,	NI.15253	Gordon Bennett (Builders Agencies) Limited	C
**	NI.16799	Hugh F. McGlue (Exports) Limited	D
,,	NI.11913	Hugh Uprichard Limited	c
,,	NI.04704	John McLaughlin (Derry) Limited	D
,,	NI.16077	Johnston Business Services (Belfast) Limited	D
,,	NI.18011	Karkraft (N.I.) Limited	BCE
,,	NI.10191	Leansure Drills Limited	D
,,	NI.01294	McCaw Allan & Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.01427	McKinlay & Co. (Derry) Limited	D
,,	NI.10611	Moor Steel Engineering Limited	D
>>	NI.07540	Musketeer Engineering Limited	D
,,	NI.16946	Owenreagh Gravel Co. Limited	CE
,,	NI.18836	Plycol Specialised Paints Limited	BCE
**	NI.05166	Rathowen Limited	D
,,	NI.05203	Ravenhill Bottlers Limited	D
,,	NI.17978	Siskin Investments Limited	BB
,,	NI.10601	Special Ties Limited	D
,,	NI.04391	Stuart and Company (Motors) Limited	D
>>	NI.06885	Templepatrick Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.18915	Tibelson Investments Limited	C
"	NI.17417	Trostan Enterprises Limited	BD
٠,,	NI.06612	Ulster Cash Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.05105	Walter Alexander & Co. (Belfast) Limited	D
,, 10/11/05	NI.01554	William Curry & Sons, Limited	D
18/11/85	NI.09374	A. J. Textiles Limited	D
,,	NI.18115	Amelwood Limited	C
,,	NI.05278	Armagh Fisheries Limited	D
"	NI.15683	Campart Limited	D
,,	NI.17401 NI.16246	Capital & Northern Leasing Limited Clan Cars Limited	D
"	NI.16246 NI.12284		C
"	NI.12284 NI.13835	Clarker Aluminium Limited	C
"	NI.09171	Clogher Aluminium Limited	CD
"	NI.15071	Dawn Valley Properties Limited Drumcairne Apple Growers Limited	D
"	NI.18880	Electronic Advertising Limited	D
,,	NI.16976	Enterprise Agencies Limited	B C D
,,	י מישחוושן		

			<u> </u>
Date of	Company		
receipt or	Number	Name of Company	Document
issue			
		•	
18/11/85	NI.14926	Finance & Leasing (N.I.) Limited	E
"	NI.10064	Happythought & Classic Textiles Limited	D ·
,,	NI.12207	I. and J. C. Collins Limited	D .
,,	NI.02210	James H. Clendinning & Co. (Lurgan) Limited	D
,,	NI.10740	Johnston Business Machines Limited	D
**	NI.18830	K. & B. Glazing Limited	BCE
**	NI.02586	Kane & Smith Limited	D
>>	NI.01489	Larne Golf Club, Limited—The	C
**	NI.11674	Lisburn and District Group Training Scheme Limited	D
,,	NI.08553	Lurgan Screenmaking Company Limited	D
**	NI.03002	Lynwood Estates Limited	D
,,	NI.03382	Markethill Livestock Sales Limited	D
,,	NI.10306	Mobile Buildings Limited	D
,,	NI.14895	P. J. Holdings (Architectural) Limited	D
,,	NI.14358	P. J. Holdings (Construction) Limited	D
**	NI.13221	P. J. Holdings Limited	D
**	R.00599	Portadown Loan Company, Limited	D
,,	FC.00315	Prudential Assurance Company Limited	В
**	NI.15620	Redbrae Motors Limited	DE
27	NI.15623	Redbrae Reproductions & Antiques Limited	E
**	NI.10431	Roadside Motors Limited	D
,,	NI.03911	Robert Murray & Company Limited	D
37	NI.11139	Sugar Mill Estates Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.06638	Thomas McMullan & Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.00300	Thomas McMullan (Holdings) Limited	D
,,	NI.06695	Vincent Toner & Son Limited	D
,,	NI.04342	Westcott Property Company Limited	D
,,	NI.03768	Wm. McClelland & Son Limited	D
19/11/85	NI.11391	Ashton Inns (Belfast) Limited	D _.
	NI.06605	B.P. Nutrition (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
**	NI.06941	Bank of Ireland Finance (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.10186	Carplant Limited	E
"	NI.11015	Charles Caldwell Holdings Limited	D
,,	NI.13060	Dennison Truck Manufacturing (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.12023	Discovery 80 Limited	D
,,	NI.13987	Durable Specialised Coatings Limited	D .
,,	NI.05139	Edward Collins Limited	D
,,	NI.11567	Geoffrey Conn & Son Limited	E
"	NI.10162	John Kearney Limited	D
**	NI.14630	Kenlin Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.14613	McQuillan Securities Limited	D
**	NI.07344	Milibern Trust	D
**	NI.11412	Norfit Jewellers (Belfast) Limited	C
,,	NI.06943	Northern Fruit Importers Limited	D
,,	NI.11105	Paints & Components (Ballymoney) Limited	D
**	NI.06447	Pik-n-Save (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
**	NI.04743	Plycol Montgomery (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.10968	Plycol Montgomerie NI (Reclamation) Limited	D D
**	NI.08038	R. G. Johnston (Construction) Limited	٦ ا
"	NI.08111	R. G. Johnston (Property and Development) Company Limited	D
**	NI.02147	Renee Meneely Limited	D
,,	NI.13518	Royal Avenue Hotel Limited	D

Date of receipt or	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
issue	14umoei		
19/11/85	NI.10692	Simpson Forwarding Limited	D
,,	NI.06673	Sureline Coaches Limited	D
,,	NI.15622	Tell Textiles Limited	E
**	NI.08118	Thomas Somerset & Co. (1971) Limited	С
,,	NI.01865	United Dominions Trust (Car Plant) Limited	E
,,	NI.07079	Update (Apparel) Limited	D
,,	NI.17452	W. M. McCosh (Ayr) Limited	D
,,	NI.11414	Wheatfield Inns (Belfast) Limited	D
,,	NI.04620	William Brennan & Sons Limited	D
20/11/85	NI.11309	A G B Diesels Limited	C
,,	NI.09813	Agricultural Investments Limited	D
	NI.04007	Alexander Hanna Limited	D
"	NI.05368	Antler Estates Limited	D
	NI.08125	Atkinson Precision Engineers Limited	D
,,	NI.11584	Aughnacloy Plant Limited	D
,,	NI.04293	Benny B. Stuart, Limited	D
>1	NI.05991	Brownlow Estate and Investment Company Limited	D
"	NI.16722	C.M. (Health Foods) Limited	D
"	NI.13050	Car and Home Supplies Limited	D
"	NI.16208	Ceco Insulation Services Limited	D
,,	NI.10233	City Life Assurance Brokers (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.10001	Dara (N.I.) Limited	c ·
"			C
,,	NI.17810	Determined Enterprises Limited	C
,,	NI.15582	Duffin Harvest Machinery Limited	D
,,	NI.00095	Educational Company Limited—The	
,,	NI.16575	Finaghy Agencies Limited	D
,,	NI.06768	Foyle Fruit Company Limited	D
,,	NI.02413	Francis Dinsmore, Limited	D
,, '	NI.13595	George Hynes & Partners (Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.06197	Harold Mitchell (Self Service) Limited	D
,,	NI.01980	Hogg Holdings Limited	D
,,	NI.11918	Hugh W. Kelly & Son Limited	D
,,	NI.00321	J. O'Hare Limited	D
,,	NI.05961	J. M. Rea and Company Limited	D
,,	NI.04077	James Quinn (Fish Merchants, Derry) Limited	D
,,	R.00466	Knock Golf Club Limited	D
,,	NI.08067	Knockdene Garages Limited	C
,,	NI.01160	Larne Motor Company Limited	В
,,	NI.00482	Lennox's (Belfast) Limited	D
,,	NI.17482	Loughside Power Company Limited	BBBB
,,	NI.03676	Magazine House Limited	D
,,	NI.14177	Market Place Advertising Limited	D
,,	R.00512	McKenna & McGinley Limited	D
,,	NI.17685	Microfile Security Bureau Limited	C
",	NI.14521	Mr. Records Limited	D
	NI.11275	Newry & Mourne Developments Limited	D
"	NI.04202	Newtownstewart Livestock Sales, Limited	D
;,	NI.08154	Northern Bank Development Corporation Limited	C
"	NI.06406	Oliver Gibbons Limited	D
,,	NI.01425	Pineglow Limited	D
"	NI.12551	Pinewick (Manufacturing) Limited	ВВС
"	NI.06128	R. J. N. Creighton Limited	D
,,	NI.12410		D
,,	NI.12410 NI.11060	Seaforth Developments Limited) D

<u> </u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Date of		•	
receipt or	Company	Name of Company	Document
issue	Number	1 ,	
20/11/85	NI.10723	Trag Co. Limited	D
"	NI.12696	Tullygally Car Breakers Limited	D
,,	NI.04163	University Book Shop, Limited	D
,,	NI.14027	Watt-Line Limited Williames Travel Limited	D
"	NI.03717 NI.03622		C D
,,	N1.03022	Wymer's Limited	10
		New Company Documents	
			-
04/07/85	NI.18621	Nitel Communications Limited	A
,,	NI.18626	T. L. Conlon Motors Limited	A :
30/10/85	NI.18910	M.C.M. Building Services Limited	Α .
11/11/85	NI.18928	Tolexport Limited	Α
14/11/85	NI.18929	ABC Local Directories Limited	A
,,	NI.18930	Inland & Overseas Trading Associates Limited	A
,,	NI.18931	Motalee Investments Limited	Α .
***	NI.18932	Newlyn Investments Limited	A
,,	NI.18933	Oakfield Agencies Limited	Α
,,	NI.18939	Polar Seafoods Limited	A
,,	NI.18934	Richmond Antiques Limited	A
"	NI.18941	Sangers (Northern Ireland) Limited	A
,,	NI.18936	Seafresh International Limited	A
**	NI.18937	Sperrin Agencies Limited	A
,,	NI.18938	Teena Enterprises Limited	A
18/11/85	NI.18942	Armstrong Supplies (Larne) Limited	A
**	NI.18943	Aroma-Chem & Co. Limited	A
"	NI.18944	Commercial & Industrial Flooring Limited	A
,,	NI.18945 NI.18946	Dorrians (Derry) Limited H. & K. Limited	A
,,	NI.18947	Liquidation Prices Limited	A
,,	NI.18947	McLoughlin Marine Services Limited	A
	NI.18952	Emerald (CRA) Limited	A
	NI.18953	Foga Marketing Limited	Ä
,,	111.10755	1 ogu markonnig zmntou	1 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
		Change of Name	
01/11/85	NT 10020	Polfost Insurance Consultants I had describe	
01/11/85	NI.18838	Belfast Insurance Consultants Limited formerly	
11/11/85	NI.16428	Rosedene Investments (1985) Limited Alchem Plc formerly	S
11/11/63	191.10428	Sangers (Northern Ireland) Plc	s
12/11/85	NI.18878	Parkgate Concrete Limited formerly	
12/ 11/ 03	141.100/0	Glendower Agencies Limited	S
20/11/85	NI.17834	Alanwood Water Treatment Limited formerly	
20/ II/ UJ	2 12,2 1 UUT	Knockbrae Limited	s
	NI.09447	Anderson Haulage Limited formerly	_
,,		J. H. Anderson (Haulage and Demolition) Limited	s
<u> </u>	NI.18591	J.P.F. Limited formerly	_
,,		Ivyglen (1985) Limited	S
,,	NI.14842	Jaydam Company Limited formerly	
<i>"</i>		William Fitch and Company Limited	S
,,	NI.18542	Lobo Hair Thickener Limited formerly	
		Louis Mane Limited	S

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
20/11/85	NI.18876	Pageboy Services (N.I.) Limited formerly Drumlester Agencies Limited	S
		Companies Winding-Up Copy of Winding-Up Order Notice of Final Winding-Up MTG	
15/11/85	NI.13683	Bellarena Fisheries Limited	н
19/11/85	NI.10127	Hogg Brothers Contractors Limited	H
,,	NI.00404	McKibbin Estate, Limited	н
20/11/85	R.00153	Coey Limited	Н
,,	R.00348	J. & T. Sinclair & Company Limited	Н